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Red Lion Chambers 

*Please note percentages have been rounded
and in some cases totals may not total 100 per cent



Age

Disability 

Yes 

92% No 

4% 

Prefer not to say 4% 

45-54 31% 

35-44 27% 

25-34 20% 

55-64 12% 

65+ 6% 

16-24 1% 

Prefer not to say 4% 

Not completed 1% 
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Role

3%

21%

Junior Tenant 72%

QC

Associate Tenant 

Pupil 3%

1%Prefer not to say 



No 85% 

Prefer not to say 

8% 

Yes, limited a lot 1% 

Yes, limited a little 

4% 

Christian (all denominations) 39% 

No religion or belief 39% 

Prefer not to say 8% 

Jewish 7% 

Muslim 2% 

Hindu 1% 

Buddhist 1% 

Any other religion 1% 

Activities Limited due to Disability 

Religion or Belief 
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Not completed 1% 

Not completed 2% 



British / English / Welsh / Northern 
Irish / Scottish 

74% 

White Other 9% 

White Irish 5% 

Asian /Asian British - Indian 4% 

Arab 1% 

White and Black Caribbean 2% 

4% Any other Mixed / multiple 
ethnic background 

Asian /Asian British - Pakistani 1% 

Prefer not to say 2% 
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Ethnic Group



Heterosexual/straight 84% 

Prefer not to say 9% 

3% 

No 53% 

Yes 44% 

Did not attend University  0% 

Prefer not to say 

1% 
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Not completed 

2% 

Socio-Economic Background
If you went to University, were you part of the first generation of your family to do so?

Sexual Orientation

Bisexual 2% 

1% 

Gay woman/lesbian 1% 

Gender 
Male 58% 

Female 39% 

Prefer not to say 2% 

Not completed 1% 

Other 

Gay man 



Did you mainly attend a state or fee paying school between the ages 11 – 18? 

UK State School 48% 

UK Independent/Fee-paying School 43% 

Prefer not to say 6% 

Attended school outside the UK 4% 

No 63% 

Yes 36% 

Prefer not to say 2% 

No 66% 

Yes, 1 - 19 hours a week 28% 

Prefer not to say 5% 

Yes, 20 - 49 hours a week 1% 
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Caring Responsibilities
Are you a primary carer for a child or children under 18?

Do you look after, or give any help or support to family members, friends, 
neighbours or others because of either:
Their long-term physical or mental ill-health / disability or problems related to old age?
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